4/18/2018 Print Agenda Request Form

ARF-30221 Consent
REGULAR SESSION AGENDA Out of State Travel
Meeting Date: 03/27/2018

TITLE: NOBLE Conference 2018

Submitted By: Marilynn Moore, Constable Precinct 2

Originals for signature: No Require Form 1295; N

Date Approved by County Attorney: N/A  County Attorney Initials: N/A
nf tion

SUMMARY OF ITEM:

Take all appropriate action for Constable Gary Mayors and Chief Rodney Pentecost to attend the 2018 Annual

Training Conference in
Hollywood, FL on July 26, 2018 - August 1, 2018.

FUNDING SOURCE:
Accounting Unit, Project or Grant Name; 100550200-63200
Account Name; Travel

Attachments
2018 NOBLE Conference

=

https:l/agsndaiink.co.fort-bend.tx.uslfrslpubIishlprint_ag_memo.cfm?seq=30221&rev_numzo&fonn:AG_MEMO&reloadedztrue
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T A R R o

The National Organization of Black Law Enforcement
Executives presents the

ANNUAL

TRAINING CONFERENCE

July 27, 2018 - August 1, 2018
Hollywood, FL

Diplomat Resort & Spa
3555 South Ocean Drive
Hollywood, EL. 33019

wwwnoblenational.org
Phene: (703} 658-1529

http://noblenational.org/conferences-events/2018-42nd-annual-training-conference-exhibit/  3/14/2018
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Hotel Registrations - Non Federal
(https://aws.passkey.com/go/NOBLEGEN)

Hotel Registrations - Federal
(https://aws.passkey.com/go/NOBLEGOV)

Register for the 42nd Annual Training Conference
(https://co.clickandpledge.com/advanced/default.aspx?
wid=61962)

Sponsorship Opportunities (/wp-
content/uploads/2017/08/2018-NOBLE-Partnership-
Opportunities-Annual-Training-Conference-1.pdf)

Registration Form (/wp-
content/uploads/2017/08/2018-Registration-Form.pdf)

About Us
About Us (/about-us)
History (/history)

Executive Board,
Regions, and Chapters {/executive-board-regions-and-chapters)

National Headquarters (/national-headquarters)

htip://noblenational.org/conferences-events/2018-42nd-annual-training-conference-exhibit/  3/14/2018
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Key Documents (/key-documents)

Conferences and Events

2018 William R. Bracey Winter CEO Symposium (http://noblenational.org/conferences-
events/2018-william-r-bracey-winter-ceo-symposium/)

2018 42nd Annual Training Conference & Exhibit (http://noblenational.org/conferences-
events/2018-42nd-annual-training-conference-exhibit/)

Hosting Regional or Chapter Events (http://noblenational.org/conferences-events/hosting-
regional-chapter-events/)

Online Payments

Join Noble {/join-noble)

Membership Services & Dues (/membership)

Renew (https://co.clickandpledge.com/advanced/default.aspx?wid=32966)
Registration and Training {/registration-and-training)

Donations (/donations)

Programs

NOBLE Center for Excellence (http://noblenational.org/noble-programs/noble-center-
excellence/)

National Scholarship Application (http://noblenational.org/noble-programs/national-
scholarship-application/)

Hopeline (http://noblenational.org/noble-programs/hopeline/)
Take 25 (http://noblenational.org/nobie—programs/take—ZS/)

The Law & Your Community (http://noblenational.org/noble-programs/the-law-your-
community/)

Media Center

NOBLE Docs & Forms (/noble-documents-and-forms/)

U.S. Government & Task Force Testimonies (/us-government-task-force-testimonies)
Newsletters (/newsletters)

Career Center (/career-center)

Photo Gallery (/photo-gallery)
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L (703) 658-1529 (tel:7036581529)
I8 (703) 658-9479
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